
Hot Drinks
Tea
Americano
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Children’s Hot Chocolate
Children’s Luxury Hot
chocolate
Extra Espresso Shot
Espresso
Double Espresso
Add Syrup
(Vanilla, Caramel or Hazlenut)

Kcal
15
10
80
88
104
198
189
224
316
241
221

10
10
10
89

*Decaffeinated, soya and oat milk options available

742

870

429
432
393
362
245
398
365
416
275

Bakes
Cream Tea
(Scone, jam, cream + reg hot drink)
Savoury Cream Tea
(Cheese scone, cream cheese, red onion
marmalade + reg hot drink)
Fruit or Plain Scone (vg)
Cheese Scone (v)
Scone of the month
Scone (gf)
Shortbread
Brownie
Chocolate cookie
Flapjack (v)
Trillionaire (gf)

For our cakes please see the display by the till,
or ask a member of the team              from £4.60

Cold Drinks
Luscombe:
Sicilian Lemonade
Wild Elderflower
Ginger Beer

Benson Apple Juice

We sell water in reusable cans.
Still or Sparkling

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/
7up Sugar Free
Bensons Fruity Water

Cider 500ml Bottle

Wine
Red, White, Rose
Prosecco

Soup
Soup of the day
Served with a cheese scone

Sandwiches
Please see board

Hot Sandwiches
Please see board

Kids Lunch Box
Ham or cheese sandwich, crisps,
raisins, apple and 
Fruity apple water

Crisps
Sea salt/Salt & Vinegar/Cheddar and
Onion
Pom-Bear Crisps

Kcal
340

652

Our lunch menu (soup, sandwiches, hot sandwiches and specials) are served between 12 and 2pm. 
If you have an allergy or intolerance, please let a member of our team know.  We are happy to help

by telling you about our ingredients.
*Please note we cannot guarantee that any of our products are totally allergen free.

Menu


