Menu

Hot Drinks	Kcal	Cold Drinks
Tea	15	Luscombe:
Americano	10	Sicilian Lemonade
Flat white	80	Wild Elderflower
Latte	88	Ginger Beer
Cappuccino	104	_
Mocha	198	Benson Apple Juice
Chai Latte	189	
Hot Chocolate	224	We sell water in reusable cans.
Luxury Hot Chocolate	316	Still or Sparkling
Children's Hot Chocolate	241	
Children's Luxury Hot	221	Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/
chocolate		7up Sugar Free
Extra Espresso Shot	10	Bensons Fruity Water
Espresso	10	,
Double Espresso	10	Cider 500ml Bottle
Add Syrup	89	
(Vanilla, Caramel or Hazlenut)		Wine
*Decaffeinated, soya and oat i	milk options available	Red, White, Rose

Bakes		Soup	Kcal
Cream Tea	742	Soup of the day	340
(Scone, jam, cream + reg hot drink) Sayoury Cream Tea 870		Served with a cheese scone	
Savoury Cream Tea 8/0 (Cheese scone, cream cheese, red onion		Sandwiches	
marmalade + reg hot drink)		Please see board	
Fruit or Plain Scone (vg)	429		
Cheese Scone (v)	432	Hot Sandwiches	
Scone of the month	393	Please see board	
Scone (gf)	362		
Shortbread	245	Kids Lunch Box	652
Brownie	398	Ham or cheese sandwich,	_
Chocolate cookie	365	raisins, apple and	•
Flapjack (v)	416	Fruity apple water	
Trillionaire (gf)	275	,	
		Crisps	
		Sea salt/Salt & Vinegar/C	heddar and

from £4.60

For our cakes please see the display by the till,

or ask a member of the team

Prosecco

Our lunch menu (soup, sandwiches, hot sandwiches and specials) are served between 12 and 2pm. If you have an allergy or intolerance, please let a member of our team know. We are happy to help by telling you about our ingredients.

Onion

Pom-Bear Crisps

^{*}Please note we cannot guarantee that any of our products are totally allergen free.